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1 Ostermann Michael A-Langen bei B. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR Kfz-Paulitsch V+2000 600,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 98,49 100,00 100,00 100,00

2 Nickel Patrik A-Koblach Gerent Opel Kadett C RRCV H-2000 599,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 99,00 100,00 100,00

3 Buser Dani CH-Gais Subaru Impreza HP6 RRCV / hprt.ch V+2000 597,51 96,08 99,00 99,42 99,57 100,00 99,49 99,66 99,39

4 Tarnutzer Koni CH-Grüsch Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII RRCV H+2000 595,00 100,00 97,40 96,44 95,99 98,88 98,73 100,00 100,00

5 Breuß Christian A-Sulz Renault 5 GT Turbo RC Klostertal Hi-1990 594,98 97,00 98,21 100,00 99,77 93,82 100,00 100,00

6 Sieber Norbert CH-Widnau Mini JCW RRCV N-3000 594,64 98,99 97,02 99,40 97,95 99,86 98,64 99,81

7 Gmeiner Lukas A-Lingenau Citroen Saxo VTS 16V RRCV F-2000 592,55 97,94 99,81 100,00 97,89 98,07 98,72 96,33 98,00

8 Sieber Reto CH-Widnau Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR MSTE F+3000 589,67 100,00 97,00 100,00 97,79 96,62 91,34 97,84 97,04

9 Herrmann Siegmar D-Backnang BMW M3 MSC Backnang Hi-1990 589,18 97,00 100,00 98,42 99,09 100,00 94,67

10 Wäger Patrick A-Satteins Lotus Elise RRCV GTS 585,60 99,59 97,21 96,49 96,67 97,16 98,47

11 Loacker Mario A-Klaus Seat Leon Cupra R RRCV H+2000 583,46 97,60 95,47 98,95 93,64 98,00 98,15 95,30 95,26

12 Fritz Wolfgang A-Bludenz Porsche 911 Carrera 4S RC Klostertal GTS 583,01 95,09 88,60 94,50 99,15 99,99 93,30 98,17 96,09

13 Gassner Michael A-Weiler Renault Megane RS RC Klostertal N+3000 582,98 97,40 96,00 97,00 98,00 96,58 98,00 96,00

14 Engler Gerald A-Klaus Seat Leon Cupra R RRCV H+2000 581,27 95,40 96,54 99,29 94,78 98,22 97,05 91,36 93,90

15 Kasper Florian CH-Saas Renault Clio RRCV F-2000 581,25 97,16 97,47 98,36 96,92 96,80 94,54

16 Moosbrugger Ernst A-Vandans BMW M3 MST Moosbrugger & Burtscher H+2000 581,11 94,77 97,01 95,79 100,00 97,17 96,37

17 Zimmermann Daniel A-Tschagguns Honda Civic RC Klostertal V-1600 580,73 96,73 96,00 99,00 96,00 96,00 97,00

18 Stöby Fritz A-Dornbirn Peugeot 208 Gti 30th RRCV N-3000 580,52 97,71 95,61 96,32 96,98 97,00 96,91

19 Plaz Dominik CH-Chur Subaru Impreza GT Arosabike Racing V+2000 575,14 94,54 97,75 97,00 96,32 94,92 94,61

20 Tarnutzer Marcel CH-Grüsch Subaru Impreza H+2000 574,60 98,76 100,00 96,90 0,00 97,14 91,80 89,99

21 Lang Sigi CH-Oberbüren Porsche GT3 GTS 574,26 97,59 98,35 99,22 100,00 90,44 88,65

22 Kothgaßner Oswald A-Dornbirn Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI RRCV V+2000 570,23 93,07 97,02 94,84 96,47 89,05 94,73 94,10

23 Sohm Alexander A-Alberschwende Mazda 323 Turbo MCB / MSC Alberschwende E1+2000 550,88 91,13 95,89 91,57 87,47 89,03 95,80 0,00

24 Salzgeber Andreas A-Schruns Ford Escort RS RC Klostertal V+2000 549,32 85,46 92,72 95,32 94,60 91,14 90,07 0,00

25 Häberlin Michael CH-St. Gallen Nissan 350Z RRCV GTS 539,07 92,70 75,95 91,70 92,17 92,07 86,54 83,90

26 Gmeiner Julian A-Alberschwende Renault Megane Cup H-2000 501,15 94,25 85,91 76,34 81,47 80,56 82,64

27 Högger Manfred A-Götzis Opel Corsa OPC RRCV N-3000 499,86 99,86 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00

28 Häberlin Rene CH-Ermatingen Audi TTS RRCV / RC Klostertal F+3000 478,80 91,92 96,21 99,00 96,48 95,20

29 Kasper Dario CH-Sirnach Renault Clio V-2000 477,12 94,64 93,48 96,00 96,00 97,00

30 Rütsche Hansi CH-Oberuzwil Peugeot 205 GTI H-2000 447,43 80,39 67,14 75,11 77,91 73,26 73,62

31 Fehr Thomas A-Schwarzach Porsche 911 SC Hi-1990 438,70 78,10 86,35 90,38 97,18 86,69 0,00

32 Gmeiner Markus A-Raggal VW Golf 1 GTI RRCV Hi-1990 280,80 92,31 88,85 99,64 0,00 0,00
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Klasse N-3000

1 Sieber Norbert CH-Widnau Mini JCW RRCV 594,6 98,99 97,02 99,40 97,95 99,86 98,64 99,81

2 Stöby Fritz A-Dornbirn Peugeot 208 Gti 30th RRCV 580,5 97,71 95,61 96,32 96,98 97,00 96,91

3 Högger Manfred A-Götzis Opel Corsa OPC RRCV 499,9 99,86 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00

Klasse N+3000

1 Gassner Michael A-Weiler Renault Megane RS RC Klostertal 583,0 97,40 96,00 97,00 98,00 96,58 98,00 96,00

Klasse F-2000

1 Gmeiner Lukas A-Lingenau Citroen Saxo VTS 16V RRCV 592,5 97,94 99,81 100,00 97,89 98,07 98,72 96,33 98,00

2 Kasper Florian CH-Saas Renault Clio RRCV 581,3 97,16 97,47 98,36 96,92 96,80 94,54

Klasse F+3000

1 Sieber Reto CH-Widnau Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR MSTE 589,7 100,00 97,00 100,00 97,79 96,62 91,34 97,84 97,04

2 Häberlin Rene CH-Ermatingen Audi TTS RRCV / RC Klostertal 478,8 91,92 96,21 99,00 96,48 95,20

Klasse Hi-1990

1 Breuß Christian A-Sulz Renault 5 GT Turbo RC Klostertal 595,0 97,00 98,21 100,00 99,77 93,82 100,00 100,00

2 Herrmann Siegmar D-Backnang BMW M3 MSC Backnang 589,2 97,00 100,00 98,42 99,09 100,00 94,67

3 Fehr Thomas A-Schwarzach Porsche 911 SC 438,7 78,10 86,35 90,38 97,18 86,69 0,00

4 Gmeiner Markus A-Raggal VW Golf 1 GTI RRCV 280,8 92,31 88,85 99,64 0,00 0,00

Klasse GTS

1 Wäger Patrick A-Satteins Lotus Elise RRCV 585,6 99,59 97,21 96,49 96,67 97,16 98,47

2 Sieber Reto CH-Widnau Lotus Exige S V6 MSTE 585,3 95,06 98,81 99,37 99,37 99,49 93,20 92,66

3 Fritz Wolfgang A-Bludenz Porsche 911 Carrera 4S RC Klostertal 583,0 95,09 88,60 94,50 99,15 99,99 93,30 98,17 96,09

4 Lang Sigi CH-Oberbüren Porsche GT3 574,3 97,59 98,35 99,22 100,00 90,44 88,65

5 Häberlin Michael CH-St. Gallen Nissan 350Z RRCV 539,1 92,70 75,95 91,70 92,17 92,07 86,54 83,90

Klasse V-1600

1 Zimmermann Daniel A-Tschagguns Honda Civic RC Klostertal 580,7 96,73 96,00 99,00 96,00 96,00 97,00

Klasse V-2000
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1 Kasper Dario CH-Sirnach Renault Clio 477,1 94,64 93,48 96,00 96,00 97,00

Klasse V+2000

1 Ostermann Michael A-Langen bei B. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR Kfz-Paulitsch 600,0 100,00 100,00 100,00 98,49 100,00 100,00 100,00

2 Buser Dani CH-Gais Subaru Impreza HP6 RRCV / hprt.ch 597,5 96,08 99,00 99,42 99,57 100,00 99,49 99,66 99,39

3 Plaz Dominik CH-Chur Subaru Impreza GT Arosabike Racing 575,1 94,54 97,75 97,00 96,32 94,92 94,61

4 Kothgaßner Oswald A-Dornbirn Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI RRCV 570,2 93,07 97,02 94,84 96,47 89,05 94,73 94,10

5 Salzgeber Andreas A-Schruns Ford Escort RS RC Klostertal 549,3 85,46 92,72 95,32 94,60 91,14 90,07 0,00

Klasse H-2000

1 Nickel Patrik A-Koblach Gerent Opel Kadett C RRCV 599,0 100,00 100,00 100,00 99,00 100,00 100,00

2 Gmeiner Julian A-Alberschwende Renault Megane Cup 501,2 94,25 85,91 76,34 81,47 80,56 82,64

3 Rütsche Hansi CH-Oberuzwil Peugeot 205 GTI 447,4 80,39 67,14 75,11 77,91 73,26 73,62

Klasse H+2000

1 Tarnutzer Koni CH-Grüsch Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII RRCV 595,0 100,00 97,40 96,44 95,99 98,88 98,73 100,00 100,00

2 Loacker Mario A-Klaus Seat Leon Cupra R RRCV 583,5 97,60 95,47 98,95 93,64 98,00 98,15 95,30 95,26

3 Engler Gerald A-Klaus Seat Leon Cupra R RRCV 581,3 95,40 96,54 99,29 94,78 98,22 97,05 91,36 93,90

4 Moosbrugger Ernst A-Vandans BMW M3 MST Moosbrugger & Burtscher 581,1 94,77 97,01 95,79 100,00 97,17 96,37

5 Tarnutzer Marcel CH-Grüsch Subaru Impreza 574,6 98,76 100,00 96,90 0,00 97,14 91,80 89,99

Klasse E1-2000

1 Nickel Patrik A-Koblach Gerent Opel Kadett C RRCV 592,0 99,00 100,00 97,00 97,00 100,00 98,00 98,00

Klasse E1+2000

1 Tarnutzer Koni CH-Grüsch Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII RRCV 585,6 95,72 97,20 92,94 94,29 95,12 97,57 100,00 100,00

2 Loacker Mario A-Klaus Seat Leon Cupra R RRCV 567,9 94,17 95,20 85,93 92,61 95,55 93,11 94,05 95,83

3 Engler Gerald A-Klaus Seat Leon Cupra R RRCV 566,6 93,56 95,66 92,96 96,55 93,86 94,03

4 Tarnutzer Marcel CH-Grüsch Subaru Impreza 563,9 92,54 100,00 95,28 90,25 95,05 90,83 88,80

5 Sohm Alexander A-Alberschwende Mazda 323 Turbo MCB / MSC Alberschwende 550,9 91,13 95,89 91,57 87,47 89,03 95,80 0,00


